
MARATON BABIA GÓRA
Organiser: KOZICA Fundacja Biegów Górskich
Date: 2017-06-10
Place Zawoja
Distance 42.5 km
Results for the split 37 km

Klasyfikacja wg czasów brutto.

MARATON BABIA GÓRA, OPEN
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 9km 16km 37km

1 WĄSOWICZ JAN 265 KRAKÓW POL M2 01:06:37 03:56:07
2 PIEPRZYCKI ADAM 291 TOPR TARNÓW POL M2 01:13:14 02:10:07 05:10:13
3 MARCHUK ILYA 240 UNTS WARSZAWA WARSZAWA POL M1 01:10:43 02:33:49 05:17:26
4 KUJAWSKI BARTOSZ 287 GRUPETTO GORLICE GORLICE POL M1 01:14:01 02:10:38 05:19:51
5 PACIOREK ARTUR 233 1988 ŻYWIEC POL M1 01:17:52 02:15:17 05:21:18
6 CZARNY WOJCIECH 271 BEZ ACL ZAKOPANE POL M1 01:14:29 02:15:11 05:24:24
7 ŚLIWA ARKADIUSZ 278 FUNDACJA NA RATUNEK KRYNICA - ZDRÓJ POL M1 01:13:11 02:11:51 05:28:39
8 STACH PAWEŁ 227 AMBASADOR FESTIWALU BIEGOWEGO KRZESZOWICE POL M2 01:11:22 02:14:05 05:28:43
9 SWAŁDEK KONRAD 298 HIGH5 KRAKÓW POL M2 01:13:41 02:17:51 05:30:52

10 SEDLAK MICHAŁ 201 LUBIETOBIEGANIE.PL GIERASZOWICE POL M2 01:07:58 02:36:56 05:35:22
11 GUŻ ANDRZEJ 283 UNBOUNDED GDAŃSK POL M2 01:13:42 02:14:19 05:36:39
12 PORĘBSKI RAFAŁ 261 PORANNY PATROL/EVIL TEAM ZAWADA POL M2 01:11:40 02:26:39 05:44:55
13 KOSICKI ŁUKASZ 235 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M2 01:20:06 02:23:10 05:47:28
14 SZCZUREK DOMINIK 293 TKKF UKLEJNA MYŚLENICE MYŚLENICE POL M2 01:23:31 02:33:28 05:57:12
15 MAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 258 W.A.B. WODZISŁAW ŚLASKI POL M2 01:21:58 02:31:02 05:59:09
16 MISIAK BARTOSZ 274 CESKY TESIN POL M1 01:08:11 02:37:50 06:03:51
17 SHVANTS ALIAKSEI 285 RUN4FUN GRODNO BLR M1 01:19:05 02:44:11 06:05:20
18 SOJKA ADAM 208 MIKPOL ADAM SOJKA MIKOŁÓW POL M2 01:24:06 02:37:36 06:07:42
19 KOLANKO MATEUSZ 205 KISS OR KILL GLIWICE POL M1 01:16:51 02:51:04 06:12:03
20 MATUŁA EWELINA 281 SALCO GARMIN TEAM BRZOZA POL K1 01:27:11 02:40:15 06:13:25
21 GĄSIOR KRZYSZTOF 221 DRUŻYNA SZPIKU PSARY POL M2 01:24:48 02:40:30 06:16:41
22 BAŻYŃSKA MARTA 263 DYSTANS LESZNO LESZNO POL K1 01:29:29 02:40:18 06:16:41
23 KOSICKI RAFAŁ 239 4RUN TEAM PIŁA ZAWADA POL M2 01:27:09 02:21:01 06:18:29
24 ULFIK TOMASZ 289 KATOWICE POL M2 01:26:31 02:41:27 06:23:27
25 PASZCZAK ARTUR 295 KLUB WYSOKOGÓRSKI WARSZAWA KONST.-JEZIORNA POL M2 01:24:46 02:47:55 06:23:25
26 BOREK PAWEL 217 BIELSKO - BIALA POL M1 01:22:54 02:40:14 06:24:04
27 ŁOŻYŃSKI RADEK 238 4RUN TEAM PIŁA PIŁA POL M2 01:29:20 02:43:58 06:29:49
28 KŁAPACZ JOANNA 273 KĘCKIE HARPAGANY MALEC POL K2 01:30:50 02:47:58 06:30:05
29 BUŁA JAN 268 BYTOM POL M1 01:28:21 02:42:08 06:31:00
30 KRASIŃSKI WOJCIECH 284 TRI4FUN TEAM PIASECZNO LIPSKO POL M1 01:26:36 02:40:27 06:33:05
31 KARP PAWEL 241 ACCENTURE KRYG POL M1 01:26:35 02:39:20 06:40:51
32 DĄBROWSKI JACEK 272 WILCZYCE POL M1 01:24:43 02:43:41 06:42:21
33 LESIAK TOMASZ 290 KASIA I TOMEK ŁÓDŹ GBR M2 01:25:21 02:41:19 06:42:59
34 KRZEMIEŃ PAWEŁ 267 UŚMIECHNIĘTY GRABARZ MYŚLENICE POL M1 01:29:18 02:48:48 06:43:18
35 PŁÓCIENNICZAK JAKUB 288 DREAM RUN WARSZAWA POL M2 01:28:13 02:49:26 06:43:38
36 CHOLEWA ZBIGNIEW 234 KLUCZE POL M2 01:27:04 02:44:35 06:43:50
37 DUTKIEWICZ DARIUSZ 269 KRYNICA-ZDRÓJ POL M1 01:18:55 02:46:58 06:44:31
38 WESOŁOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 202 KRAKÓW POL M1 01:29:01 02:41:20 06:46:29
39 RĘBKOWSKI PIOTR 249 OTWOCK POL M2 01:28:11 02:50:48 06:47:22
40 DWORNIK MACIEK 206 ZORIENTOWANI OBIEKTOWO BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M1 01:32:41 02:52:03 06:49:05
41 KOZIEŁ GRZEGORZ 246 SILESIA RUNNERS CLUB SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE POL M1 01:24:47 02:43:57 06:54:00
42 ZĘBALA KRZYSZTOF 223 KRAKÓW POL M1 01:29:57 02:45:13 06:55:08
43 WOSIEK PAWEŁ 209 OSTROWIEC ŚWIĘTOKRZYSKI POL M2 01:29:20 02:44:25 06:55:09
44 BZOWSKI MICHAŁ 294 TRAILRUN.PL KRAKÓW POL M2 01:32:53 02:46:39 06:59:41
45 PYREK JOANNA 210 KRAKÓW POL K2 01:35:05 02:50:38 06:59:45
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MARATON BABIA GÓRA, OPEN c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 9km 16km 37km

46 GORGOŃ PIOTR 242 4RUN TEAM PIŁA PIŁA POL M2 01:33:21 02:55:31 07:00:50
47 REMIORZ PIOTR 254 BIEG SIKORNIK ULTRA DORTMUND GER M2 01:27:17 02:51:36 07:03:13
48 NOWACKI PIOTR 282 ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE POL M2 01:28:08 02:56:28 07:03:21
49 PAJĄK WOJCIECH 218 ULTRA SYRSOŃ BIEŃKÓWKA POL M1 01:34:01 03:02:10 07:03:24
50 BŁADYKO DAMIAN 286 BYLE DO METY GDYNIA POL M1 01:36:28 03:01:44 07:10:42
51 NAJDER ANDRZEJ 292 BEER CITY KRAKÓW POL M2 01:35:39 03:04:07 07:10:41
52 KOCHANOWSKI MICHAŁ 213 NR STASZÓW POL M1 01:39:45 03:04:18 07:11:01
53 LASYK AGNIESZKA 280 KRAKÓW POL K1 01:40:33 03:08:37 07:12:16
54 JUSZKO KRZYSZTOF 219 WARSZAWA POL M2 01:37:53 03:01:47 07:16:15
55 TYLEK KONRAD 252 CRAZY DRAGONS KONRAD.TYLEK@GMAIL.COM POL M2 01:31:47 03:04:11 07:18:31
56 JANOWSKA ANNA 214 DRUŻYNA WILKA OLSZTYN POL K2 01:43:00 03:12:13 07:19:16
57 SKONIECKI MICHAŁ JAKUB 277 GOSTYNIN POL M2 01:33:45 03:12:09 07:22:02
58 LISZKA PIOTREK 244 KS LIMANOWA FORREST BYTOM POL M3 01:44:00 03:08:44 07:22:25
59 WACHAŁOWICZ MAREK 256 GRUPA BANKIETOWA RABKA-ZDRÓJ POL M1 01:35:32 02:56:15 07:22:32
60 BROLL ROMUALD 228 WARSZAWA POL M1 01:38:46 03:03:53 07:31:36
61 RECZUCH ANDRZEJ 255 DYWIZJON 102 BIELAWA POL M2 01:30:40 02:57:18 07:35:12
62 MŻYK MAREK 253 KKTJ BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M3 01:31:32 03:11:41 07:38:10
63 BEREZOWSKI OSKAR 230 SOLGAR POLSKA WARSZAWA POL M2 01:41:13 03:04:07 07:38:42
64 KUCIA SEBASTIAN 226 MŁOSZOWA POL M2 01:40:20 03:14:08 07:56:30
65 SKOTNICKI PIOTR 236 HTC HUSARIA KRAKÓW POL M1 01:37:05 03:08:36 08:04:34
66 BIEŃKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 251 RYKOWISKO PŁOCK POL K2 01:54:22 03:29:45 08:12:29
67 ZIELIŃSKI BARTŁOMIEJ 204 ZAHARTOWANI BEŁCHATÓW POL M2 01:42:10 03:17:44 08:12:32
68 BUDASZ ANDRZEJ 259 DRUŻYNA SZPIKU STARE BABICE POL M2 01:43:09 03:17:35 08:14:10
69 MATUSZEWSKI MAREK 248 RUNNER'S POWER ŚREM ŚREM POL M2 01:54:25 03:35:07 08:14:33
70 MATUSZEWSKA MAŁGORZATA 247 RUNNER'S POWER ŚREM ŚREM POL K2 01:54:26 03:35:05 08:14:34
71 KŁĘBEK ARKADIUSZ 264 KBWYSZKÓW WYSZKÓW POL M2 01:38:50 03:10:54 08:18:31
72 SŁOWIK WOJCIECH 224 KRAKÓW POL M3 01:47:35 03:38:45 08:36:40
73 MICHALAK SŁAWOMIR 262 INZYNIER.EU NOSI TRAILOWE BOTKI PRUSZKÓW POL M3 01:47:03 03:31:07 08:42:57
74 RUTKOWSKI MARIAN 250 ŚWIAT MARATOŃCZYKA KOŻUCHÓW KOŻUCHÓW POL M3 01:50:12 03:34:24 08:43:03
75 ŻYTNIK PIOTR 203 BUTTON'S TEAM ŻARY POL M2 01:53:59 03:46:54 08:57:15
76 MONIAKOWSKI ADAM 237 ŻARY RUNNERS TEAM OLBRACHTÓW POL M2 01:53:27 03:46:59 08:57:20
77 MATUSIEWICZ KAROLINA 225 ZĄBKI POL K2 01:54:15 03:35:00 08:57:25
78 BASZAK TOMASZ 297 SIŁAOGRA.PL STRACHÓW M2 01:25:32 02:37:32

DNC CAŁA MACIEJ 260 CHCIAŁEM SE POBIEGAĆ KRAKÓW POL M2 01:35:42 03:15:52 08:37:26
DNC JOPEK JAREK 266 TYCHY POL M2 01:49:12 03:28:58 08:47:18
DNC NĄCKIEWICZ JUSTYNA 257 BRZESKO POL K2 02:02:24 03:56:27 08:57:23

PASZCZAK ALICJA 296 KLUB WYSOKOGORSKI WARSZAWA KONST.-JEZIORNA POL K3 01:28:09
DNF

03:05:55
DNF

 DNF
        

TYCHOWICZ ROBERT 212 BUTTON'S TEAM ŻARY POL M2 02:20:51
DNF

 DNF  DNF
         

MACHURA SEBASTIAN 211 HAZOKI CHORZÓW POL M1 01:45:12
DNF

03:14:46
DNF

 DNF
        

CZYZEWSKA MARIOLA 220 SS DRUZYNA WILKA OLSZTYN POL K1  DNF  DNF  DNF
PALKIJ ALEKSANDRA 222 KS LIMANOWA FORREST DOBRA POL K1 01:52:56

DNF
03:40:20

DNF
 DNF

        
CZYŻAK DANIEL 279 WOJSKOWA AKADEMIA TECHNICZNA BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M1 01:33:15

DNF
 DNF  DNF

         

MARATON BABIA GÓRA, Open K
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 9km 16km 37km

1 MATUŁA EWELINA 281 SALCO GARMIN TEAM BRZOZA POL K1 01:27:11 02:40:15 06:13:25
2 BAŻYŃSKA MARTA 263 DYSTANS LESZNO LESZNO POL K1 01:29:29 02:40:18 06:16:41
3 KŁAPACZ JOANNA 273 KĘCKIE HARPAGANY MALEC POL K2 01:30:50 02:47:58 06:30:05
4 PYREK JOANNA 210 KRAKÓW POL K2 01:35:05 02:50:38 06:59:45
5 LASYK AGNIESZKA 280 KRAKÓW POL K1 01:40:33 03:08:37 07:12:16
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MARATON BABIA GÓRA, Open K c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 9km 16km 37km

6 JANOWSKA ANNA 214 DRUŻYNA WILKA OLSZTYN POL K2 01:43:00 03:12:13 07:19:16
7 BIEŃKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 251 RYKOWISKO PŁOCK POL K2 01:54:22 03:29:45 08:12:29
8 MATUSZEWSKA MAŁGORZATA 247 RUNNER'S POWER ŚREM ŚREM POL K2 01:54:26 03:35:05 08:14:34
9 MATUSIEWICZ KAROLINA 225 ZĄBKI POL K2 01:54:15 03:35:00 08:57:25

DNC NĄCKIEWICZ JUSTYNA 257 BRZESKO POL K2 02:02:24 03:56:27 08:57:23
CZYZEWSKA MARIOLA 220 SS DRUZYNA WILKA OLSZTYN POL K1  DNF  DNF  DNF
PALKIJ ALEKSANDRA 222 KS LIMANOWA FORREST DOBRA POL K1 01:52:56

DNF
03:40:20

DNF
 DNF

        
PASZCZAK ALICJA 296 KLUB WYSOKOGORSKI WARSZAWA KONST.-JEZIORNA POL K3 01:28:09

DNF
03:05:55

DNF
 DNF

        

MARATON BABIA GÓRA, Open M
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 9km 16km 37km

1 WĄSOWICZ JAN 265 KRAKÓW POL M2 01:06:37 03:56:07
2 PIEPRZYCKI ADAM 291 TOPR TARNÓW POL M2 01:13:14 02:10:07 05:10:13
3 MARCHUK ILYA 240 UNTS WARSZAWA WARSZAWA POL M1 01:10:43 02:33:49 05:17:26
4 KUJAWSKI BARTOSZ 287 GRUPETTO GORLICE GORLICE POL M1 01:14:01 02:10:38 05:19:51
5 PACIOREK ARTUR 233 1988 ŻYWIEC POL M1 01:17:52 02:15:17 05:21:18
6 CZARNY WOJCIECH 271 BEZ ACL ZAKOPANE POL M1 01:14:29 02:15:11 05:24:24
7 ŚLIWA ARKADIUSZ 278 FUNDACJA NA RATUNEK KRYNICA - ZDRÓJ POL M1 01:13:11 02:11:51 05:28:39
8 STACH PAWEŁ 227 AMBASADOR FESTIWALU BIEGOWEGO KRZESZOWICE POL M2 01:11:22 02:14:05 05:28:43
9 SWAŁDEK KONRAD 298 HIGH5 KRAKÓW POL M2 01:13:41 02:17:51 05:30:52

10 SEDLAK MICHAŁ 201 LUBIETOBIEGANIE.PL GIERASZOWICE POL M2 01:07:58 02:36:56 05:35:22
11 GUŻ ANDRZEJ 283 UNBOUNDED GDAŃSK POL M2 01:13:42 02:14:19 05:36:39
12 PORĘBSKI RAFAŁ 261 PORANNY PATROL/EVIL TEAM ZAWADA POL M2 01:11:40 02:26:39 05:44:55
13 KOSICKI ŁUKASZ 235 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M2 01:20:06 02:23:10 05:47:28
14 SZCZUREK DOMINIK 293 TKKF UKLEJNA MYŚLENICE MYŚLENICE POL M2 01:23:31 02:33:28 05:57:12
15 MAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 258 W.A.B. WODZISŁAW ŚLASKI POL M2 01:21:58 02:31:02 05:59:09
16 MISIAK BARTOSZ 274 CESKY TESIN POL M1 01:08:11 02:37:50 06:03:51
17 SHVANTS ALIAKSEI 285 RUN4FUN GRODNO BLR M1 01:19:05 02:44:11 06:05:20
18 SOJKA ADAM 208 MIKPOL ADAM SOJKA MIKOŁÓW POL M2 01:24:06 02:37:36 06:07:42
19 KOLANKO MATEUSZ 205 KISS OR KILL GLIWICE POL M1 01:16:51 02:51:04 06:12:03
20 GĄSIOR KRZYSZTOF 221 DRUŻYNA SZPIKU PSARY POL M2 01:24:48 02:40:30 06:16:41
21 KOSICKI RAFAŁ 239 4RUN TEAM PIŁA ZAWADA POL M2 01:27:09 02:21:01 06:18:29
22 ULFIK TOMASZ 289 KATOWICE POL M2 01:26:31 02:41:27 06:23:27
23 PASZCZAK ARTUR 295 KLUB WYSOKOGÓRSKI WARSZAWA KONST.-JEZIORNA POL M2 01:24:46 02:47:55 06:23:25
24 BOREK PAWEL 217 BIELSKO - BIALA POL M1 01:22:54 02:40:14 06:24:04
25 ŁOŻYŃSKI RADEK 238 4RUN TEAM PIŁA PIŁA POL M2 01:29:20 02:43:58 06:29:49
26 BUŁA JAN 268 BYTOM POL M1 01:28:21 02:42:08 06:31:00
27 KRASIŃSKI WOJCIECH 284 TRI4FUN TEAM PIASECZNO LIPSKO POL M1 01:26:36 02:40:27 06:33:05
28 KARP PAWEL 241 ACCENTURE KRYG POL M1 01:26:35 02:39:20 06:40:51
29 DĄBROWSKI JACEK 272 WILCZYCE POL M1 01:24:43 02:43:41 06:42:21
30 LESIAK TOMASZ 290 KASIA I TOMEK ŁÓDŹ GBR M2 01:25:21 02:41:19 06:42:59
31 KRZEMIEŃ PAWEŁ 267 UŚMIECHNIĘTY GRABARZ MYŚLENICE POL M1 01:29:18 02:48:48 06:43:18
32 PŁÓCIENNICZAK JAKUB 288 DREAM RUN WARSZAWA POL M2 01:28:13 02:49:26 06:43:38
33 CHOLEWA ZBIGNIEW 234 KLUCZE POL M2 01:27:04 02:44:35 06:43:50
34 DUTKIEWICZ DARIUSZ 269 KRYNICA-ZDRÓJ POL M1 01:18:55 02:46:58 06:44:31
35 WESOŁOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 202 KRAKÓW POL M1 01:29:01 02:41:20 06:46:29
36 RĘBKOWSKI PIOTR 249 OTWOCK POL M2 01:28:11 02:50:48 06:47:22
37 DWORNIK MACIEK 206 ZORIENTOWANI OBIEKTOWO BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M1 01:32:41 02:52:03 06:49:05
38 KOZIEŁ GRZEGORZ 246 SILESIA RUNNERS CLUB SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE POL M1 01:24:47 02:43:57 06:54:00
39 ZĘBALA KRZYSZTOF 223 KRAKÓW POL M1 01:29:57 02:45:13 06:55:08
40 WOSIEK PAWEŁ 209 OSTROWIEC ŚWIĘTOKRZYSKI POL M2 01:29:20 02:44:25 06:55:09
41 BZOWSKI MICHAŁ 294 TRAILRUN.PL KRAKÓW POL M2 01:32:53 02:46:39 06:59:41
42 GORGOŃ PIOTR 242 4RUN TEAM PIŁA PIŁA POL M2 01:33:21 02:55:31 07:00:50
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MARATON BABIA GÓRA, Open M c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 9km 16km 37km

43 REMIORZ PIOTR 254 BIEG SIKORNIK ULTRA DORTMUND GER M2 01:27:17 02:51:36 07:03:13
44 NOWACKI PIOTR 282 ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE POL M2 01:28:08 02:56:28 07:03:21
45 PAJĄK WOJCIECH 218 ULTRA SYRSOŃ BIEŃKÓWKA POL M1 01:34:01 03:02:10 07:03:24
46 BŁADYKO DAMIAN 286 BYLE DO METY GDYNIA POL M1 01:36:28 03:01:44 07:10:42
47 NAJDER ANDRZEJ 292 BEER CITY KRAKÓW POL M2 01:35:39 03:04:07 07:10:41
48 KOCHANOWSKI MICHAŁ 213 NR STASZÓW POL M1 01:39:45 03:04:18 07:11:01
49 JUSZKO KRZYSZTOF 219 WARSZAWA POL M2 01:37:53 03:01:47 07:16:15
50 TYLEK KONRAD 252 CRAZY DRAGONS KONRAD.TYLEK@GMAIL.COM POL M2 01:31:47 03:04:11 07:18:31
51 SKONIECKI MICHAŁ JAKUB 277 GOSTYNIN POL M2 01:33:45 03:12:09 07:22:02
52 LISZKA PIOTREK 244 KS LIMANOWA FORREST BYTOM POL M3 01:44:00 03:08:44 07:22:25
53 WACHAŁOWICZ MAREK 256 GRUPA BANKIETOWA RABKA-ZDRÓJ POL M1 01:35:32 02:56:15 07:22:32
54 BROLL ROMUALD 228 WARSZAWA POL M1 01:38:46 03:03:53 07:31:36
55 RECZUCH ANDRZEJ 255 DYWIZJON 102 BIELAWA POL M2 01:30:40 02:57:18 07:35:12
56 MŻYK MAREK 253 KKTJ BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M3 01:31:32 03:11:41 07:38:10
57 BEREZOWSKI OSKAR 230 SOLGAR POLSKA WARSZAWA POL M2 01:41:13 03:04:07 07:38:42
58 KUCIA SEBASTIAN 226 MŁOSZOWA POL M2 01:40:20 03:14:08 07:56:30
59 SKOTNICKI PIOTR 236 HTC HUSARIA KRAKÓW POL M1 01:37:05 03:08:36 08:04:34
60 ZIELIŃSKI BARTŁOMIEJ 204 ZAHARTOWANI BEŁCHATÓW POL M2 01:42:10 03:17:44 08:12:32
61 BUDASZ ANDRZEJ 259 DRUŻYNA SZPIKU STARE BABICE POL M2 01:43:09 03:17:35 08:14:10
62 MATUSZEWSKI MAREK 248 RUNNER'S POWER ŚREM ŚREM POL M2 01:54:25 03:35:07 08:14:33
63 KŁĘBEK ARKADIUSZ 264 KBWYSZKÓW WYSZKÓW POL M2 01:38:50 03:10:54 08:18:31
64 SŁOWIK WOJCIECH 224 KRAKÓW POL M3 01:47:35 03:38:45 08:36:40
65 MICHALAK SŁAWOMIR 262 INZYNIER.EU NOSI TRAILOWE BOTKI PRUSZKÓW POL M3 01:47:03 03:31:07 08:42:57
66 RUTKOWSKI MARIAN 250 ŚWIAT MARATOŃCZYKA KOŻUCHÓW KOŻUCHÓW POL M3 01:50:12 03:34:24 08:43:03
67 ŻYTNIK PIOTR 203 BUTTON'S TEAM ŻARY POL M2 01:53:59 03:46:54 08:57:15
68 MONIAKOWSKI ADAM 237 ŻARY RUNNERS TEAM OLBRACHTÓW POL M2 01:53:27 03:46:59 08:57:20
69 BASZAK TOMASZ 297 SIŁAOGRA.PL STRACHÓW M2 01:25:32 02:37:32

DNC CAŁA MACIEJ 260 CHCIAŁEM SE POBIEGAĆ KRAKÓW POL M2 01:35:42 03:15:52 08:37:26
DNC JOPEK JAREK 266 TYCHY POL M2 01:49:12 03:28:58 08:47:18

CZYŻAK DANIEL 279 WOJSKOWA AKADEMIA TECHNICZNA BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M1 01:33:15
DNF

 DNF  DNF
         

MACHURA SEBASTIAN 211 HAZOKI CHORZÓW POL M1 01:45:12
DNF

03:14:46
DNF

 DNF
        

TYCHOWICZ ROBERT 212 BUTTON'S TEAM ŻARY POL M2 02:20:51
DNF

 DNF  DNF
         

MARATON BABIA GÓRA, K1
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 9km 16km 37km

1 MATUŁA EWELINA 281 SALCO GARMIN TEAM BRZOZA POL K1 01:27:11 02:40:15 06:13:25
2 BAŻYŃSKA MARTA 263 DYSTANS LESZNO LESZNO POL K1 01:29:29 02:40:18 06:16:41
3 LASYK AGNIESZKA 280 KRAKÓW POL K1 01:40:33 03:08:37 07:12:16

CZYZEWSKA MARIOLA 220 SS DRUZYNA WILKA OLSZTYN POL K1  DNF  DNF  DNF
PALKIJ ALEKSANDRA 222 KS LIMANOWA FORREST DOBRA POL K1 01:52:56

DNF
03:40:20

DNF
 DNF

        

MARATON BABIA GÓRA, M1
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 9km 16km 37km

1 MARCHUK ILYA 240 UNTS WARSZAWA WARSZAWA POL M1 01:10:43 02:33:49 05:17:26
2 KUJAWSKI BARTOSZ 287 GRUPETTO GORLICE GORLICE POL M1 01:14:01 02:10:38 05:19:51
3 PACIOREK ARTUR 233 1988 ŻYWIEC POL M1 01:17:52 02:15:17 05:21:18
4 CZARNY WOJCIECH 271 BEZ ACL ZAKOPANE POL M1 01:14:29 02:15:11 05:24:24
5 ŚLIWA ARKADIUSZ 278 FUNDACJA NA RATUNEK KRYNICA - ZDRÓJ POL M1 01:13:11 02:11:51 05:28:39
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MARATON BABIA GÓRA, M1 c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 9km 16km 37km

6 MISIAK BARTOSZ 274 CESKY TESIN POL M1 01:08:11 02:37:50 06:03:51
7 SHVANTS ALIAKSEI 285 RUN4FUN GRODNO BLR M1 01:19:05 02:44:11 06:05:20
8 KOLANKO MATEUSZ 205 KISS OR KILL GLIWICE POL M1 01:16:51 02:51:04 06:12:03
9 BOREK PAWEL 217 BIELSKO - BIALA POL M1 01:22:54 02:40:14 06:24:04

10 BUŁA JAN 268 BYTOM POL M1 01:28:21 02:42:08 06:31:00
11 KRASIŃSKI WOJCIECH 284 TRI4FUN TEAM PIASECZNO LIPSKO POL M1 01:26:36 02:40:27 06:33:05
12 KARP PAWEL 241 ACCENTURE KRYG POL M1 01:26:35 02:39:20 06:40:51
13 DĄBROWSKI JACEK 272 WILCZYCE POL M1 01:24:43 02:43:41 06:42:21
14 KRZEMIEŃ PAWEŁ 267 UŚMIECHNIĘTY GRABARZ MYŚLENICE POL M1 01:29:18 02:48:48 06:43:18
15 DUTKIEWICZ DARIUSZ 269 KRYNICA-ZDRÓJ POL M1 01:18:55 02:46:58 06:44:31
16 WESOŁOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 202 KRAKÓW POL M1 01:29:01 02:41:20 06:46:29
17 DWORNIK MACIEK 206 ZORIENTOWANI OBIEKTOWO BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M1 01:32:41 02:52:03 06:49:05
18 KOZIEŁ GRZEGORZ 246 SILESIA RUNNERS CLUB SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE POL M1 01:24:47 02:43:57 06:54:00
19 ZĘBALA KRZYSZTOF 223 KRAKÓW POL M1 01:29:57 02:45:13 06:55:08
20 PAJĄK WOJCIECH 218 ULTRA SYRSOŃ BIEŃKÓWKA POL M1 01:34:01 03:02:10 07:03:24
21 BŁADYKO DAMIAN 286 BYLE DO METY GDYNIA POL M1 01:36:28 03:01:44 07:10:42
22 KOCHANOWSKI MICHAŁ 213 NR STASZÓW POL M1 01:39:45 03:04:18 07:11:01
23 WACHAŁOWICZ MAREK 256 GRUPA BANKIETOWA RABKA-ZDRÓJ POL M1 01:35:32 02:56:15 07:22:32
24 BROLL ROMUALD 228 WARSZAWA POL M1 01:38:46 03:03:53 07:31:36
25 SKOTNICKI PIOTR 236 HTC HUSARIA KRAKÓW POL M1 01:37:05 03:08:36 08:04:34

CZYŻAK DANIEL 279 WOJSKOWA AKADEMIA TECHNICZNA BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M1 01:33:15
DNF

 DNF  DNF
         

MACHURA SEBASTIAN 211 HAZOKI CHORZÓW POL M1 01:45:12
DNF

03:14:46
DNF

 DNF
        

MARATON BABIA GÓRA, K2
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 9km 16km 37km

1 KŁAPACZ JOANNA 273 KĘCKIE HARPAGANY MALEC POL K2 01:30:50 02:47:58 06:30:05
2 PYREK JOANNA 210 KRAKÓW POL K2 01:35:05 02:50:38 06:59:45
3 JANOWSKA ANNA 214 DRUŻYNA WILKA OLSZTYN POL K2 01:43:00 03:12:13 07:19:16
4 BIEŃKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 251 RYKOWISKO PŁOCK POL K2 01:54:22 03:29:45 08:12:29
5 MATUSZEWSKA MAŁGORZATA 247 RUNNER'S POWER ŚREM ŚREM POL K2 01:54:26 03:35:05 08:14:34
6 MATUSIEWICZ KAROLINA 225 ZĄBKI POL K2 01:54:15 03:35:00 08:57:25

DNC NĄCKIEWICZ JUSTYNA 257 BRZESKO POL K2 02:02:24 03:56:27 08:57:23

MARATON BABIA GÓRA, M2
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 9km 16km 37km

1 WĄSOWICZ JAN 265 KRAKÓW POL M2 01:06:37 03:56:07
2 PIEPRZYCKI ADAM 291 TOPR TARNÓW POL M2 01:13:14 02:10:07 05:10:13
3 STACH PAWEŁ 227 AMBASADOR FESTIWALU BIEGOWEGO KRZESZOWICE POL M2 01:11:22 02:14:05 05:28:43
4 SWAŁDEK KONRAD 298 HIGH5 KRAKÓW POL M2 01:13:41 02:17:51 05:30:52
5 SEDLAK MICHAŁ 201 LUBIETOBIEGANIE.PL GIERASZOWICE POL M2 01:07:58 02:36:56 05:35:22
6 GUŻ ANDRZEJ 283 UNBOUNDED GDAŃSK POL M2 01:13:42 02:14:19 05:36:39
7 PORĘBSKI RAFAŁ 261 PORANNY PATROL/EVIL TEAM ZAWADA POL M2 01:11:40 02:26:39 05:44:55
8 KOSICKI ŁUKASZ 235 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M2 01:20:06 02:23:10 05:47:28
9 SZCZUREK DOMINIK 293 TKKF UKLEJNA MYŚLENICE MYŚLENICE POL M2 01:23:31 02:33:28 05:57:12

10 MAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 258 W.A.B. WODZISŁAW ŚLASKI POL M2 01:21:58 02:31:02 05:59:09
11 SOJKA ADAM 208 MIKPOL ADAM SOJKA MIKOŁÓW POL M2 01:24:06 02:37:36 06:07:42
12 GĄSIOR KRZYSZTOF 221 DRUŻYNA SZPIKU PSARY POL M2 01:24:48 02:40:30 06:16:41
13 KOSICKI RAFAŁ 239 4RUN TEAM PIŁA ZAWADA POL M2 01:27:09 02:21:01 06:18:29
14 ULFIK TOMASZ 289 KATOWICE POL M2 01:26:31 02:41:27 06:23:27
15 PASZCZAK ARTUR 295 KLUB WYSOKOGÓRSKI WARSZAWA KONST.-JEZIORNA POL M2 01:24:46 02:47:55 06:23:25
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MARATON BABIA GÓRA, M2 c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 9km 16km 37km

16 ŁOŻYŃSKI RADEK 238 4RUN TEAM PIŁA PIŁA POL M2 01:29:20 02:43:58 06:29:49
17 LESIAK TOMASZ 290 KASIA I TOMEK ŁÓDŹ GBR M2 01:25:21 02:41:19 06:42:59
18 PŁÓCIENNICZAK JAKUB 288 DREAM RUN WARSZAWA POL M2 01:28:13 02:49:26 06:43:38
19 CHOLEWA ZBIGNIEW 234 KLUCZE POL M2 01:27:04 02:44:35 06:43:50
20 RĘBKOWSKI PIOTR 249 OTWOCK POL M2 01:28:11 02:50:48 06:47:22
21 WOSIEK PAWEŁ 209 OSTROWIEC ŚWIĘTOKRZYSKI POL M2 01:29:20 02:44:25 06:55:09
22 BZOWSKI MICHAŁ 294 TRAILRUN.PL KRAKÓW POL M2 01:32:53 02:46:39 06:59:41
23 GORGOŃ PIOTR 242 4RUN TEAM PIŁA PIŁA POL M2 01:33:21 02:55:31 07:00:50
24 REMIORZ PIOTR 254 BIEG SIKORNIK ULTRA DORTMUND GER M2 01:27:17 02:51:36 07:03:13
25 NOWACKI PIOTR 282 ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE POL M2 01:28:08 02:56:28 07:03:21
26 NAJDER ANDRZEJ 292 BEER CITY KRAKÓW POL M2 01:35:39 03:04:07 07:10:41
27 JUSZKO KRZYSZTOF 219 WARSZAWA POL M2 01:37:53 03:01:47 07:16:15
28 TYLEK KONRAD 252 CRAZY DRAGONS KONRAD.TYLEK@GMAIL.COM POL M2 01:31:47 03:04:11 07:18:31
29 SKONIECKI MICHAŁ JAKUB 277 GOSTYNIN POL M2 01:33:45 03:12:09 07:22:02
30 RECZUCH ANDRZEJ 255 DYWIZJON 102 BIELAWA POL M2 01:30:40 02:57:18 07:35:12
31 BEREZOWSKI OSKAR 230 SOLGAR POLSKA WARSZAWA POL M2 01:41:13 03:04:07 07:38:42
32 KUCIA SEBASTIAN 226 MŁOSZOWA POL M2 01:40:20 03:14:08 07:56:30
33 ZIELIŃSKI BARTŁOMIEJ 204 ZAHARTOWANI BEŁCHATÓW POL M2 01:42:10 03:17:44 08:12:32
34 BUDASZ ANDRZEJ 259 DRUŻYNA SZPIKU STARE BABICE POL M2 01:43:09 03:17:35 08:14:10
35 MATUSZEWSKI MAREK 248 RUNNER'S POWER ŚREM ŚREM POL M2 01:54:25 03:35:07 08:14:33
36 KŁĘBEK ARKADIUSZ 264 KBWYSZKÓW WYSZKÓW POL M2 01:38:50 03:10:54 08:18:31
37 ŻYTNIK PIOTR 203 BUTTON'S TEAM ŻARY POL M2 01:53:59 03:46:54 08:57:15
38 MONIAKOWSKI ADAM 237 ŻARY RUNNERS TEAM OLBRACHTÓW POL M2 01:53:27 03:46:59 08:57:20
39 BASZAK TOMASZ 297 SIŁAOGRA.PL STRACHÓW M2 01:25:32 02:37:32

DNC CAŁA MACIEJ 260 CHCIAŁEM SE POBIEGAĆ KRAKÓW POL M2 01:35:42 03:15:52 08:37:26
DNC JOPEK JAREK 266 TYCHY POL M2 01:49:12 03:28:58 08:47:18

TYCHOWICZ ROBERT 212 BUTTON'S TEAM ŻARY POL M2 02:20:51
DNF

 DNF  DNF
         

MARATON BABIA GÓRA, K3
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 9km 16km 37km

PASZCZAK ALICJA 296 KLUB WYSOKOGORSKI WARSZAWA KONST.-JEZIORNA POL K3 01:28:09
DNF

03:05:55
DNF

 DNF
        

MARATON BABIA GÓRA, M3
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 9km 16km 37km

1 LISZKA PIOTREK 244 KS LIMANOWA FORREST BYTOM POL M3 01:44:00 03:08:44 07:22:25
2 MŻYK MAREK 253 KKTJ BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M3 01:31:32 03:11:41 07:38:10
3 SŁOWIK WOJCIECH 224 KRAKÓW POL M3 01:47:35 03:38:45 08:36:40
4 MICHALAK SŁAWOMIR 262 INZYNIER.EU NOSI TRAILOWE BOTKI PRUSZKÓW POL M3 01:47:03 03:31:07 08:42:57
5 RUTKOWSKI MARIAN 250 ŚWIAT MARATOŃCZYKA KOŻUCHÓW KOŻUCHÓW POL M3 01:50:12 03:34:24 08:43:03
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